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Current Account

a uNA.suIAINT e quler. 1111 ter. wseTaus 10110 I::gu:‘of — 12
E _ Thailand CRE) d1muidae
= Branch
= Wwadhiey  604-6-02412-9
B e v i
g § ;?ua@,aa uulseadn ;.;te 30/09/2564 23: g:cy THB
E £ dnawidan 20dun 0.00
= a1n 63110 [Loan_] Limit'
= Thailand aanflua e an* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
304,170
e Bassigticns pribesis g WRhdrewa/Bepost g L
B/F uanunu 0.00
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,795.00 2,795.00 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,756.75 5,551.75 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,780.00 8,331.75108682 931000
07/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,216.00 14,547.75108682 931002
08/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 8,331.75 6,216.00 0604 93999
08/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 6,216.00 0.00 0604 93999
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,500.00 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 1,500.00 0.00 0604 93999
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,536.78 69,536.78108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,714.95 73,251.73108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,877.87 77,129.60 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,463.22 93,592.82108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,700.00 100,292.82 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 105,002.82 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 auv.Anmfiug/200059 567,616.00 672,708.82 108682 931000
27/09/2564 BCDO4 AsUTRYIiNaN9/108651 60,797.00 733,505.82 108682 931001
27/09/2564 BCDO04 nsutigyfina19/108651 2,111,328.00 2,844,833.82 108682 931000
27/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 2,433,841.00 410,992.82 0604 93999
27/09/2564 CWTRC 10270097 103,100.00 307,892.82 0604 570109
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,210.00 310,102.82 108682 931002
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,300.00 339,402.82108682 931002
28/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 97,408.87 241,993.95 0604 93999
28/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:205 ICAS INCL 10270096 38,200.00 203,793.95 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:205 ICAS INCL 10270095 46,600.00 157,193.95 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:306 ICAS INCL 10270098 118,000.00 39,193.95 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 7,683.95 31,510.00 0604 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 31,510.00 0.00 0604 93999
uanAIuia 0.00

* ganifinaroasavauiiolusmlunismmi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
5 unuv 2
- u13.5u1A5N 50 ne gulan. 1111 danwsylawe 10110 Page of Pages “
= Thailand ERVR) ERVRIIERT)
=, Branch
- : Wwudd 604-6-02412-9
=: % «sdnmau Account No.
= g TN IMEAN auulsyR A un 30/09/2564 anadu
g 5 AUALNRA Date ) Currency
L} nawizae Wy 0.00
- @10 63110 [Loan] Limit
= ; aanoaNNuILEN* 0.00
Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
304,171
UMD AURY 11 58A5 2,892,391.57
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ER R RPIAR RIS T 16 518015 2,892,391.57
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasawa3unifu (Unclear Chq.) 0 570015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

THB

Fasnaady : sETIEAS CLCK / BCCK wanudy idafsananisdantiu Tnadiannunanisdan
Wuua) wda CL asuanunansanesiananis CLCR

* panuina19aoa vaudfalusimtuniswui (Accrued Interest Payable)
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UMW 12/10/2564
Afafiud - 572419
nHuRn 1

mauaen
459 HHIBOW 604 M TER
2.0uNn3f3 uili®  604-6-05193-2
Ao SuRt 30/09/2564
vanlmon anaidnu  THB
an 3Eug 0.0
63110 pomiuf1at waza *
i TsaGuuassvidnenan femsFudumsdidanseiind
FRAIIWINUIAN
ountlszania duaniaea
dunelsiaon
an
63110
Tuil N1 Moduw nauin DATTRIITRIY nanie ari frienn
B/F yOAUNNT 0.00
30/09/2564 - veanunie 0.00
CIF voaun 11l 0.00
Page DR, = 0 0.00 CR.= 0 0.00
Total DR.= 0 0.00 CR.= 0 0.00
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Current Account
UNA.EWIAENT Ve G 1111 Yo ws¥Taus 10110 sl i
= ' : * Page of Pages
E Thailand ERve! wisae
= Branch
=: o
- Wiyl 604-6-05339-0
] e
=: 4 Tedouaswinmay (Qugamm.s.n, COVID-19 2564) Account No.
=: IATTWINEIAN auuLlsrR I Judt 30/09/2564  anadu = THB
=: FAILAUINDA Date Currency
= dnawisan 2dun 0.00
= @11 63110 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanifisannbasan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
304,792
Ju/idau/d sNs Aadu LG TRTTBL T ) naudu/dindu uaeAIudia ERtTR] évhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaaunn 0.00
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,574,000.00 5,574,000.00 108682 931001
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 1,994,000.00 3,580,000.00 0604 93999
03/09/2564  BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 134,000.00 3,446,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 388,000.00 3,058,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 734,000.00 2,324,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 1,124,000.00 1,200,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 76,000.00 1,124,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 376,000.00 748,000.00 108682 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 744,000.00 4,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDDT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 2,000.00 6,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDDT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 2,000.00 8,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDDT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 4,000.00 12,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDDT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 388,000.00 400,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 388,000.00 12,000.00 108682 93999
07/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 2,000.00 10,000.00 0604 93999
07/09/2564 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA 6,000.00 4,000.00 108682 93999
08/09/2564 CWTPC 10305141 4,000.00 0.00 0604 582075
uanALuda 0.00
SUNENsnauiu 12 518015 5,970,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsunsehndu 5 5100135 5,970,000.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasawa 3oy (Unclear Chg.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AraBinefisdy : sWasans CLCK / BCCK winede ifiafisananisdunfy Weadlannunanisdan
Auuad ulie CL asuanvmonmsmes¥anons CLCR

* panisannoasauitdo inmlunsvi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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1008164 | B04 | SOCH $hiraaath 3000 2036 411,349,498 [571643 °
| 01710764 | 1407 [NBSDT trirrieeeal, 640,00 PR35 518,989.49 | ITBANK o
04/10/64 | 504 |SDTRC FHHH424, 260,00 A0 36,543,249. 49 | 571648 1
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